
Updated 06/05/25 ce 

 

2025 

BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 
Board Meetings will regularly convene at 8:00 am at the Emmet County Road Commission office located at 

2265 E. Hathaway Road, Harbor Springs, MI 49740.  Any changes to the schedule will be posted online at 

www.emmetcrc.org. 

 

1 Friday, January 17, 2025 14 Thursday, August 21, 2025 

2 Friday, February 21, 2025 15 Thursday, September 4, 2025 

3 Friday, March 21, 2025 16 Thursday, September 18, 2025 

4 Friday, April 11, 2025 17 Friday, October 3, 2025 

5 Friday, April 25, 2025 18 Friday, October 17, 2025 

6 Thursday, May 8, 2025 19 Friday, October 31, 2025 

7 Thursday, May 22, 2025 20 Friday, November 14, 2025 

8 Thursday, June 5, 2025 21 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 

9 Thursday, June 19, 2025 22 Friday, December 12, 2025 

10 Wednesday, July 2, 2025 23 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 

11 Thursday, July 17, 2025   

12 Thursday, July 31, 2025 CANCELLED   

13 Thursday, August 7, 2025   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Frank Zulski - Chair  
Wade Williams - Vice Chair 2265 E. Hathaway Road 
Jim Kargol - Member Harbor Springs, MI 49740 
Brent Shank, PE Office: (231) 347-8142 
 Engineer-Manager Fax: (231) 347-5787 
Lisa Kleeman www.emmetcrc.org 
 Finance Director 
 

https://www.emmetcrc.org/

